
Match sheet № 72

General information

Tournament Freedom QJ League

The date 31 August 2023, Thursday, 18:00

Home team Aktobe 2006

Final score 2:2

Matchday 17

Location Stadium RSCYSSOR, Aktobe

Away team Caspiy 2006

Half- time score 1:0

Goals

Score Minute Team Player Goal type

1-0 27 Aktobe 2006 Miram Kikbayev Open Play Goal

1-1 49 Caspiy 2006 Aslan Gabiden Penalty

1-2 74 Caspiy 2006 Nurmukhammed Islam Open Play Goal

2-2 87 Caspiy 2006 Nurzhan Silagan Own goal

Missed penalties

Minute Team Player Reason

90+2 Caspiy 2006 Aslan Gabiden Goalkeeper

Cards

Minute YC/RC Team Player Reason

41 YC Caspiy 2006 Mukhammed Kuanysh Stopping a promising attack

63 YC Caspiy 2006 Timur Kuanov Violent conduct

81 YC Aktobe 2006 Daryn Ospan Unsporting behavior

90+3 YC Aktobe 2006 Azamat Zhumagaliyev Violent conduct

Referees

Referee Bekarys Amankeldin, Oral

First assistant Alim Bissekenov, Aktobe

Second Assistant Ilya Kiryushkin, Aktobe

Fourth official Nikita Mortin, Aktobe

Match Inspector Anatoliy Khodin, Atyrau

Delegate

Additionally

Attendance 174 Artificial lighting Not used
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Team line-ups and substitutions

Starting XI

Home team Aktobe 2006

№ Footballer Status Role

52 Sayatkhan Kussainov HG GK

2 Askerbek Baidalinov C, SAP, HG DF

3 Temirlan Murzagaliyev DF

4 Azamat Zhumagaliyev HG DF

11 Islam Bigeldin HG DF

73 Margulan Aldabergenov HG DF

7 Miras Umaniyazov HG MF

10 Miram Kikbayev HG MF

30 Gleb Gaponov MF

51 Damir Yesbolsyn SAP, HG MF

19 Ernest Shanava HG FW

Away team Caspiy 2006

№ Footballer Status Role

60 Beibarys Kaldybay SAP, HG GK

48 Yerlik Zhumabay HG DF

74 Yerkebulan Chinzhirbek HG DF

75 Azamat Ret C, HG DF

82 Mukhammed Kuanysh HG DF

30 Aslan Gabiden SAP, HG MF

33 Timur Gaziz SAP, HG MF

71 Nursultan Abdulla HG MF

95 Arseniy Blokhin HG MF

98 Nurdaulet Alimbekov HG MF

90 Nurmukhammed Islam HG FW

Substitutes

№ Footballer Status Role

1 Aibyn Sandybayev HG GK

5 Daryn Ospan HG DF

12 Robert Asryan HG DF

21 Aldiyar Mussagaliyev DF

77 Yerkebulan Tabigatov SAP, HG DF

17 Alisher Zhakishov HG MF

88 Yakhya Dyuklo HG MF

№ Footballer Status Role

89 Arnat Beketayev HG GK

94 Nurzhan Silagan HG DF

87 Timur Kuanov HG MF

41 Nurtilek Karabay HG FW

47 Nurassyl Abilkairov HG FW

97 Askar Assylbekuly HG FW

Representatives

Post Representative

Head coach Maxim Gabunov

Assistant coach Nail Galiyev

Goalkeeping coach Mukhambet Tamabai

Doctor Gaziz Mambetov

Post Representative

Head coach Askar Keljanov

Assistant coach Zhassulan Oimaganbetov

Goalkeeping coach Viktor Raskulov

Doctor Bikram Thapa

Substitutions

Minute Out In

46 Gleb Gaponov Daryn Ospan

55 Ernest Shanava Yerkebulan Tabigatov

67 Islam Bigeldin Alisher Zhakishov

85 Askerbek Baidalinov Aldiyar Mussagaliyev

Minute Out In

46 Arseniy Blokhin Timur Kuanov

46 Nursultan Abdulla Nurassyl Abilkairov

46 Yerkebulan Chinzhirbek Nurzhan Silagan

74 Nurdaulet Alimbekov Nurtilek Karabay

88 Nurmukhammed Islam Askar Assylbekuly
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